
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

1
st
 Floor, New Administrative Building, Old Saikheda Road, Near Durga Mata Mandir, 

Saillanibaba Stop, Jail Road, Nashik Road - 422 101.  

Phone No.0253-2403121(O), 2403122, 2403129; 

 email: ee5110@mahatransco.in       

 

 

 

 

 

 

SRM E-Tender Notice Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through 

E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors 

of MSETCL. RFx No.7000009258 E-Tender No EE/EHV/O&M Dn/NSK/T-14/2018-19 2
nd

 

call, Particulars: Work of Emergency/Breakdown/Preventive maintenance works at various 

EHV substations under EHV (O&M) Division Nasik. Estimated cost: Rs. 2500000.00 

E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs.25000.00 Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+5% GST i.e. Rs. 525.00, 

Sale period: 19.07.2018 to 02.08.2018, Last Date of Submission: 02.08.2018 up to 18:00 

Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 03.08.2018 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible) Contact person: 

Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403121 for further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.                 

 

         Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Dn, MSETCL, Nasik.  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                           --sd-- 

Executive Engineer,  

                                                                                    EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik 

 


